to Contractor shall be applied to the payment or reimbursement of the costs 
with respect to which they were paid and shall not be applied to or used for 
any pre-existing or unrelated debt between Contractor and Owner or 
between Contractor and any third party. 

10. Per Diem Administrative Charge: 

One Hundred Twenty Five Dollars ($125.00) 

ATTACHMENT B 

SCOPE OF SERVICES 

1. Fire Stations 10 & 12; Overall Objectives. 

Fire Station 10 and 12 were both constructed in 1996 with a combination of 
commercial and residential construction methodologies and components.  

The Kitchen hood exhaust is outdated and inadequate for its current use.